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S 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Name 

Vijaykumar VK 
A Somarajan 

CS Regini 
Manoj Kumar 
Samarjeet Jha 
Vikesh Kumar 

Sunil Kumar 

Prashant Ranjan 
Dinesh Kumar Vrma 

Vikas Chahal 

Pappu Bhagat 
Satpal Meena 

Praveen Radhakrishnan 

Vydyabhushana Avinash 
Shanid SD 

Mithun Kumar Yadav 

Rijas KR 
Pankaj Kumar Verma 

Ravi Ranjan Kumar 

Abhishek Bajpai 
Deepak Kumar 

Sandip Kumar Verma 

Bijender Sigh 

Emp 
code 

597 

596 

666 

663 

668 

657 

659 

672 

673 

684 

953 

723 

747 

795 

773 

761 

List of applications received for quarter Allotment and Shifting for the year 2023-2024 

Designation 

Skippermate 
Asst Ch Examiner 

Asst Ch Examiner 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

EA 

SC(P) 

TA 

SC(P) 

EA 

EA 

EA 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

Pay grade Date of joining 

4600 

4800 

4800 

5400 

4800 

4800 

4800 

5400 11/30/2009 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4200 

4800 

2400 

4800 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4800 

4800 

4800 

7/31/1996 

4800 

10/10/1997 

3/14/2001 
11/22/2002 

1/7/2011 
4/8/2011 

11/23/2011 
9/21/2012 

10/3/2012 

11/2/2012 
11/19/2012 

6/6/2013 

2/19/2014 

11/24/2014 

8/21/2015 

10/28/2015 

10/19/2015 

10/30/2015 
1/11/2016 

1/22/2016 

3/4/2016 
3/4/2016 

Date of birth 

12/1/1976 139 

1/4/1968 

3/17/1975 

1/10/1980 

8/5/1985 
1/4/1984 

6/7/1985 
8/8/1987 

5/1/1985 

7/1/1984 

7/4/1987 

5/20/1987 

9/30/1990 

7/16/1989 
2/6/1989 

9/20/1989 

3/13/1993 
12/24/1990 

5/24/1991 

7/21/1991 

12/21/1987 

9/15/1989 

Present 

Quarter 

2/22/1992 

NA 

47 

10 

14 

108 

NA 

NA 

07 

103 

150 

NA 

134 

NA 

NA 

162 

50 

23 

115 

22 

38 

Type Old/New 

NA 
}==|=|=|==2===||== 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

New 

NA 

Old 

Old 

Old 

Old 

Old 

New 

NA 

NA 

Old 

New 

New 

NA 

New 

NA 

Na 

New 

Old 

Old 

New 

Old 

Old 

Preference 

Type Ili/Type IV (ground floor) 
Type i/Type ll (preferably ground floor) 

Type I/ Type IlI 

Type IV 1st floor 

Type IV/Type V 

Type IV 

Type IV 

Type ll (0ld)/ Type IV 
Type Ill (Old)/ Type IV 

Type ll/ Type IV 

Type IV 

Type ll Old/ Type IV 

Type ll(old) 

Type ll (old preferable)/Type IV 

Type Il 

Type ll (old)/ Type IV (preferably 1st floor) 
Type Il (old)/ Type lI 

Type ll(Old)/Type ll(Old)/Type IV 

Type Ii/Type l(Old)/Type IV 

Type ll (Old)/ Type IV 

Type ll{old) 

Type lI\/Type IV (ground floor) 

Type l/ Type IV 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

42 

43 

Gaurav kumar Pandey 
Shanil P 

Deepak Meena 
Rahul Kumar Meena 

Deepesh 
Pravesh Kumar 

Navneet Kumar 

Paramjeet Singh Dangi 
Harikrshnan Sk 

Ananya Sengupta 
Mayank Babu Upadhyay 

Aditya Kumar Singh 
Pankaj Kumar Verma 

Dheeraj Kumar 
Sumit 

Gora Dinesh Jagdish 
Diljith T S 

Jishnu Chandran 
Anal Theackanath 

Antriksh Dagar 

784 

852 

823 

915 

921 

923 

1013 

867 

887 

890 

892 

893 

899 

918 

993 

1000 

996 

1020 

SC(P) 

Canteen Att 

SC(P) EEele|e|e22eeele SC(P) 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

Lab Asst. Gr. IlI 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

TA 

Steno Gr. I 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

1900 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

2400 

4200 

4/1/2016 

6/21/2016 
12/21/2016 

2/22/2017 
1/31/2018 

5/2/2018 

5/30/2018 

5/31/2018 
10/3/2018 

10/29/2018 

9/15/2020 
9/15/2020 
9/16/2020 

9/16/2020 
9/17/2020 
11/11/2020 

1/20/2023 
1/20/2023 
1/20/2023 
3/1/2023 

6/8/1990 

5/20/1988 

6/30/1992 

12/9/1991 

1/19/1994 

5/19/1991 
10/9/1989 

6/19/1993 

2/1/1994 

4/5/1993 

4/25/1993 
12/27/1994 
1/1/1989 

2/21/1994 
12/14/1992 

8/25/1993 
8/2/1993 

5/1/1997 
5/21/1998 

9/24/2000 

95 

148 

110 

NA 

NA 

45 

98 

27 

NA 

133 

NA 

NA 

127 

NA 

128 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

==-=|----3 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

New 

New 

New 

NA 

NA 

Old 

New 

Old 

NA 

New 

NA 

NA 

New 

NA 

New 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Type ll (Old)/ Type IV 

Type li/Qtr 49 

Type lI / Type Il/ Type IV 

Type Il/ Type Ill / Type IV 

Type III/ Type IV 

Type Ili/ Type IV 

Type ll (Old)/ Type IV 

Type Il/ Type Ill/ Type IV 
Type ll 

Type Il/Qtr No.34 

Type I/ Type li/ Type IV/Qtr 32 

Type II / Type lI/ Type IV 
Type II/Type Ili/Qtr No.95/1 00 

Type Il/ Type lI/ Type IV 
Type Il / Type llI/ Type IV/Qtr 45 

Type i/Type ll/Type ll/ Type IV/Qtr 32 
Type ll 
Type ll 

Type Il 
Type Il/ Type ll 



SI. 

No 

1 

Name 

Gora Dinesh Jagdish 

Emp. 
Code 

918 

Seniority list of new applicants for type I quarters 

Desgntn Pay Grade Date of Joining 

4600 11/11/2020 

Date of 

Birth 

8/25/1993 

Present 

Quarter 

NA 

Type 

NA 

Old/New 

NA 

Preference 

Type i/Type Il/Type lI/ Type V/Qtr 32 

Remarks 



1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Name 

A Somarajan 
CS Regini 
Shanid SD 

Rijas KR 
Pankaj Kumar Verma 

Ravi Ranjan Kumar 
Shanil P 

Deepak Meena 
Rahul Kumar Meena 

Paramjeet Singh Dangi 
Mayank Babu Upadhyay 

Aditya Kumar Singh 
Pankaj Kumar Verma 

Dheeraj Kumar 
Sumit 

Gora Dinesh Jagdish 
Anal Theackanath 

Antriksh Dagar 

Ananya Sengupta 

Emp. 
Code 

953 

747 

852 

823 

923 

887 

890 

892 

893 

899 

918 

996 

1020 

867 

Seniority list of new applicants for type ll quarters 

Designation 

Asst Ch Examiner 
Asst Ch Examiner 

TA 

EA 

EA 

EA 

Canteen Att 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 
PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

TA 

Steno Gr. I 

Lab Asst. Gr. lI 

Pay Grade 

4800 

4800 

2400 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4800 

4800 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

2400 

4200 

1900 

Date of 

Joining 

10/10/1997 

3/14/2001 

5/31/2018 
9/15/2020 

9/15/2020 

11/24/2014 2/6/1989 
10/28/2015 3/13/1993 
10/19/2015| 12/24/1990 162 
10/30/2015 5/24/1991 50 

6/21/2016 5/20/1988 148 
12/21/2016 6/30/1992 110 
2/22/2017 12/9/1991 NA 

9/16/2020 
9/16/2020 
9/17/2020 
11/11/2020 

1/20/2023 

Date of 

Birth 

3/1/2023 

1/4/1968 

3/17/1975 

6/19/1993 
4/25/1993 

12/27/1994 

1/1/1989 

2/21/1994 
12/14/1992 

8/25/1993 
5/21/1998 

9/24/2000 

Present 

Quarter 

10/29/2018 4/5/1993 

NA 

47 

134 

NA 

27 

NA 

NA 

127 

NA 

128 

NA 

NA 

NA 

133 

Type 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

= 

Old/New 

NA 

Old 

New 

Na 

New 

Old 

New 

New 

NA 

Old 

NA 

NA 

New 

NA 

New 

NA 

NA 

NA 

New 

Preference 

Type l/Type ll (preferably ground floor) 
Type Ii/ Type lI 

Type lIl 
Type Il old/ Type l 

Type l(Old)/Type lI(Old)/Type IV 
Type I/Type liI(Old)/Type IV 

Type II/Qtr 49 

Type Il / Type III/ Type IV 
Type Ii/ Type Ill / Type IV 
Type II/ Type lll / Type IV 

Type Ii/ Type lI/ Type IV/Qtr 32 

Type ll/Type lil/ Type IV 
Qtr No.95/100 

Type Il / Type lIlI/ Type IV 

Type I|/ Type II/ Type IV/Qtr 45 
Type V/Type I/Type lV Type V/Qtr 32 

Type ll 

Type I/ Type Ill 

Type i/Qtr No.34 

Remarks 

|One change in the 

same type 
exhausted. 



SI. 
No 

1 

3 

A 

5 

6 

7 

10 

e=eeleeleea=aa 11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Name 

Vijaykumar VK 
A Somarajan 

CS Regini 
Vikesh Kumar 

Prashant Ranjan 
Dinesh Kumar Vrma 

Vikas Chahal 
Praveen Radhakrishnan 

Vydyabhushana Avinash 
Mithun Kumar Yadav 
Pankaj Kumar Verma 

Rijas KR 
Ravi Ranjan Kumar 

Abhishek Bajpai 
Deepak Kumar 

Sandip Kumar Verma 
Bijender Sigh 

Rahul Kumar Meena 

Deepesh 
Pravesh Kumar 

Navneet Kumar 

Paramjeet Singh Dangi 
Harikrshnan Sk 

Mayank Babu Upadhyay 
Aditya Kumar Singh 
Pankaj Kumar Verma 

Dheeraj Kumar 
Sumit 

Emp. 
Code 

666 

668 

657 

659 

684 

723 

747 

795 

773 

761 

823 

915 

921 

923 

1013 

887 

890 

892 

893 

899 

Seniority list of new applicants for type ll quarters 

Designation 

Skippermate 
Asst Ch Examiner 

Asst Ch Examiner 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 

EA 

SC(P) 
SC(P) 

EA 

EA 

EA 

SC(P) 
SC(P) 
SCP) 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

P 

PO 

PO 

PO 

Pay 
Grade 

4800 

4600 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 11/23/2011 

4800 

4200 

4800 

4800 

4200 

4200 

4200 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

Date of 

Joining 

4600 

7/31/1996 
10/10/1997 
3/14/2001 
1/7/2011 

9/21/2012 

10/3/2012 
6/6/2013 
2/19/2014 

1/22/2016 
3/4/2016 
3/4/2016 

2/22/2017 
1/31/2018 
5/2/2018 
5/30/2018 

9/15/2020 
9/16/2020 

Date of Birth 

9/16/2020 
4600 9/17/2020 

12/1/1976 139 
1/4/1968 
3/17/1975 
1/4/1984 
8/8/1987 
5/1/1985 

7/16/1989 
8/21/2015 9/20/1989 
10/19/2015 12/24/1990 162 
10/28/2015 3/13/1993 

10/30/2015 5/24/1991 
1/11/2016 7/21/1991 

7/1/1984 
9/30/1990 

12/21/1987 

9/15/1989 
2/22/1992 
12/9/1991 

5/31/2018 6/19/1993 
10/3/2018 2/1/1994 
9/15/2020 4/25/1993 

1/19/1994 
5/19/1991 
10/9/1989 

Present 
Quarter 

1/1/1989 
2/21/1994 
12/14/1992 

NA 

47 

5 

108 

NA 

NA 

150 

NA 

NA 

NA 

50 

23 

115 

22 

38 

NA 

NA 

45 

98 

27 

NA 

NA 

NA 

127 

NA 

128 

Type Old/New 

--=--------- NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

New 

NA 

Old 

Old 

New 

NA 

NA 

New 

NA 

NA 

New 

Na 

Old 

Old 

New 

Old 

Old 

NA 

NA 

Old 

New 

Old 

NA 

NA 

NA 

New 

NA 

New 

Preference 

Type llI/Type IV (ground floor) 
Type Ii/Type ll (preferably ground floor) 

Type l/ Type l 
Type IV 

Type ll (old)/ Type IV 
Type ll (0ld)/ Type IV 

Type ll/ Type IV 
Type l(old) 

Type Ill (old preferable)/Type IV 
Type ll old/ Type IV (preferably 1st floor) 

Type l(Old)/Type ll(Old)/Type IV 
Type Il old/ Type I 

Type li/Type li(Old)/Type IV 
Type ll Old/ Type IV 

Type ll(old) 
Type li/Type IV (ground floorn) 

Type ll/ Type IV 

Type i/ Type ll / Type IV 
Type ll/ Type IV 
Type lll/ Type IV 

Type ll Old/ Type IV 

Type II/ Type ll/ Type IV 
Type ll 

Type ll/ Type llI/ Type IV/Qtr 32 
Type Il/ Type lli/ Type IV 

Qtr No.95/100 

Type Il / Type ll/ Type IV 
Type Il / Type lll/ Type IV/Qtr 45 

Remarks 

12/27/1994 



29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Gora Dinesh Jagdish 
Diljith T S 

Jishnu Chandran 

Antriksh Dagar 

Satpal Meena 

Gaurav kumar Pandey 

Deepak Meena 

918 

993 

1000 

1020 

673 

784 

852 

PO 

PO 

PO 

Steno Gr. I 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

SC(P) 

4600 11/11/2020 

4600 1/20/2023 

4600 1/20/2023 

4200 3/1/2023 

4800 11/19/2012 

4800 4/1/2016 

4800 12/21/2016 

8/25/1993 
8/2/1993 

5/1/1997 
9/24/2000 

5/20/1987 

6/8/1990 

6/30/1992 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

103 

95 

110 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

New 

New 

New 

Type /Type I/Type lI/ Type IV/Qtr 32 
Type IlI 
Type IlI 

Type Ii/ Type l 

Type IlIl Old/ Type IV 

Type ll (0ld)/ Type IV 

Type ll/ Type i/ Type IV 

One change in 
the same type 

exhausted. 

One change in 
the same type 
exhausted. 

One change in 
the same type 
exhausted. 



Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Remarks 

Type l| / Type lll/ Type IV/Qtr 45 
Type ll / Type li/ Type IV 

Type ll / Type lli/ Type IV 
TYpe l/ Type li/ Type IV/Qtr 32 

Type Ii/ Type ll / Type IV 
Type ll Old/ Type IV 

Type ll/ Type IV 
Type lli/ Type IV 

Type i/ Type ill / Type IV 
Type Ill / Type lli/ Type IV 

Type Ili (Old)/ Type IV 
Type ll/ Type IV 

Type li/Type IV (ground floor) 
Type ll Old/ Type V 

Type li/Type li(Old)/Type IV 
Type l(Old)/Type ll(Old)/Type IV 

Type l old/ Type IV (preferably 1st floor) 
Type lll (old preferable)/Type IV 

Type Ill Old/ Type IV 
Type IV 

Type ll/ Type IV 
Type ll (Old)/ Type IV 

Type ll (Old)/ Type IV 
Type IV 
Type IV 

Type lli/Type IV (ground floor) 
Type IV/Type V 
Type IV 1st floor 

Preference 

New 

NA 

NA 

NA 
Old 

New 

Old 

NA 

NA 
New 

New 
Old 
Old 

Old 
Old 

New 
NA 

NA 
New 

Old 
NA 
NA 

New 
Old 

Old 
New 

Old 
Old 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

Type Old/New 

128 
NA 
NA 
NA 
27 
98 
45 

NA 
NA 

110 
95 
38 
22 
23 

12/27/1994 9/15/2020 
4/25/1993 

50 
162 
NA 
NA 

103 
07 

NA 
NA 

108 

9 

5 
139 

14 

12/14/1992 

10 

2/21/1994 

Quarter 
Present 

10/9/1989 
5/19/1991 

1/19/1994 
12/9/1991 
6/30/1992 
6/8/1990 

2/22/1992 
9/15/1989 

7/16/1989 

5/1/1985 
8/8/1987 
6/7/1985 

9/17/2020 

1/4/1984 

9/16/2020 

Birth 
Date of 

5/30/2018 

7/21/1991 
10/30/2015| 5/24/1991 

10/19/2015 12/24/1990 4200 
9/20/1989 8/21/2015 

2/19/2014 
S/20/1987 11/19/2012 

7/4/1987 

5/2/2018 
1/31/2018 

2/22/2017 
12/21/2016 

4/1/2016 
3/4/2016 

3/4/2016 
1/11/2016 

11/23/2011 

12/1/1976 7/31/1996 
8/5/1985 11/30/2009 

4/8/2011 
1/7/2011 

4600 

Joining 
Date of 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 
4200 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 

4800 
4800 
4800 

4800 
4600 
S400 

5400 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 

SC(P) 
SC(P) 

SC(P) 

EA 

EA 
SC(P) 

SC(P) 
SC(P) 

SC(P) 
SC(P) 

SC(P) 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 
SC(P) 

Skippermate 
SC(P) 

SC(P) 

Designation Pay Grade 

Seniority list of new applicants for type IV quarters 

899 
893 

890 
887 

923 
921 

915 

823 
852 

784 
761 

795 

747 
723 

673 
672 

659 
657 

668 
663 

666 

596 
597 

Code 
Emp. 

Surnit 
Dheeraj Kumar 

Aditya Kumar Singh 
Mayank Babu Upadhyay 

Pararmjeet Singh Dangi 
Navneet Kurmnar 
Pravesh Kumar 

Deepesh 
Rahul Kumar Meena 

Deepak Meena 
Gaurav kumar Pandey 

Bijender Singh 
Sandip Kumar Verma 

Abhishek Bajpa 
Ravi Ranjan Kumar 

Pankaj Kumar Verma 
Mithun Kumar Yadav 

Vydyabhushana Avinash 
Satpal Meena 
Pappu Bhagat 

Vikas Chahal 
Dinesh Kumar Vrma 

Prashant Ranjan 
Sunil Kumar 

Vikesh Kumar 
Vijaykumar VK 

Samarjeet Jha 
Manoj Kumar 

Name 

28 

27 
26 
25 
24 
23 

22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

No 
SI. 

9/15/2020 
6/19/1993 5/31/2018 

11/2/2012 
7/1/1984 10/3/2012 

9/21/2012 

1/10/1980 11/22/2002 



29 Gora Dinesh Jagdish 918 PO 4600 11/11/2020 8/25/1993 NA NA NA Type /Type I\/Type II/ Type IV/Qtr 32 Not Eligible 
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